Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD   https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:   ADSIDCXX            Version:      00              Date:  20190510                        Page     1         of     24
40~90V& 40~135V to 12V Isolated DC Step-Down Converter Specification
Revision Record
Version Description Effective Date Edited by
00 First  release 20190510 Dragon
Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD   https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:   ADSIDCXX            Version:      00              Date:  20190510                        Page     2         of     24
Table of Contents
1 Product Overview ......................................................................................................... 2
1.1 Description ................................................................................................................................ 2
1.2 Features .................................................................................................................................... 3
1.3 Product name definition ........................................................................................................... 3
2 Specification ................................................................................................................. 4
2.1 40~90V to 12V 1~40A series ............................................................................................... 4~16
2.2 40~135V to 12V 2~10A series ........................................................................................... 17~22
3 Dimension .................................................................................................................. 23
4 Use Attention ............................................................................................................. 23
5 Customer Service ........................................................................................................ 23
1.  Product Overview
1.1 Description
Model No. Description Interface material Remark
ADSI4090T12-01AL Isolated 40~90Vdc to 12Vdc 1A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI4090T12-02AL Isolated 40~90Vdc to 12Vdc 2A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI4090T12-03AL Isolated 40~90Vdc to 12Vdc 3A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI4090T12-04AL Isolated 40~90Vdc to 12Vdc 4A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI4090T12-05AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 5A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
ADSI4090T12-08AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 8A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
ADSI4090T12-10AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 10A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
ADSI4090T12-15AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 15A Aluminum alloy shell  120x128x66mm
ADSI4090T12-20AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 20A Aluminum alloy shell  120x128x66mm
ADSI4090T12-25AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 25A Aluminum alloy shell  160x128x66mm
ADSI4090T12-30AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 30A Aluminum alloy shell  200x128x66mm
ADSI4090T12-35AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 35A Aluminum alloy shell  200x128x66mm
ADSI4090T12-40AL Isolated 40~90Vdc  to 12Vdc 40A Aluminum alloy shell  200x128x66mm
ADSI40135T12-01AL Isolated 40~135Vdc to 12Vdc 1A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI40135T12-02AL Isolated 40~135Vdc to 12Vdc 2A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI40135T12-03AL Isolated 40~135Vdc to 12Vdc 3A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI40135T12-04AL Isolated 40~135Vdc to 12Vdc 4A Aluminum alloy shell  126x53x36mm
ADSI40135T12-05AL Isolated 40~135Vdc  to 12Vdc 5A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
ADSI40135T12-08AL Isolated 40~135Vdc  to 12Vdc 8A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
ADSI40135T12-10AL Isolated 40~135Vdc  to 12Vdc 10A Aluminum alloy shell  120x86x45mm
Confidential Document of ADS Electronics Technology (DG) Co., LTD   https://www.charger-connector.com
Ref. No.:   ADSIDCXX            Version:      00              Date:  20190510                        Page     3         of     24
       The ADS series Isolated dc converter (dc power supply) is consist of Bridge drive switch, PWM pulse circuit,
power transformer and rectifier filter circuit, topological structure design and ACC control function guarantee a